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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadance VanDuyne1060
X-Calibur

9.325 9.475 9.2509.225 37.275
6 3 2T 4T 1 

1 

Sadie Webb1034
Aspire

9.575 9.300 9.0759.300 37.250
2 6 1 10 2 

2 

Kate Pattison831
AGA

9.375 9.600 9.6008.550 37.125
5 1 18 1 3 

3 

Olivia Pawlak409
GK

9.100 9.125 9.2259.075 36.525
13T 7 6 6T 4T

4T

Makenna Rutten1022
Aspire

9.150 9.100 9.1509.125 36.525
10T 8 4 9 5T

5T

Laila Adams957
Aspire

9.500 8.850 9.2258.925 36.500
3T 12 10 7T 6 

6 

Madisen VanDuyne1061
X-Calibur

9.150 9.500 9.2508.450 36.350
11T 2 19 5T 7 

7 

Norah Kwilosz749
Dreams Gym

9.125 9.450 9.0508.700 36.325
12 4 14T 11 8 

8 

Vivianne Meade1005
Aspire

9.750 8.900 8.9008.425 35.975
1 10 20 12T 9 

9 

McKenna Lowe1052
X-Calibur

8.900 9.000 8.8009.050 35.750
19 9 7 14T 10 

10 

Gracie Swartz1027
Aspire

9.100 8.650 9.3008.650 35.700
14T 17T 16 3 11 

11 

Maci Wothke838
AGA

9.000 8.150 9.4009.000 35.550
16T 22 9 2 12T

12T

Gianna Urso769
Dreams Gym

9.200 8.800 8.8008.750 35.550
7T 13T 13 15T 13T

13T

Haleigh Eisenach1045
X-Calibur

8.800 8.875 8.7509.100 35.525
21 11 5 17T 14 

14 

Katie Lantka1050
X-Calibur

9.200 8.675 8.4509.025 35.350
8T 16 8 21 15 

15 

Lexi VanTilburg1063
X-Calibur

9.500 8.800 9.1757.800 35.275
4T 14T 22 8 16 

16 

Mya McClelland1001
Aspire

8.875 8.700 8.9008.600 35.075
20 15 17 13T 17 

17 

Karis Park755
Dreams Gym

8.650 9.400 8.7758.150 34.975
22 5 21 16 18T

18T

Megan Hoy361
GK

9.050 7.950 8.7509.225 34.975
15 23 3T 18T 19T

19T

Adyson Gray987
Aspire

9.000 8.200 8.5258.850 34.575
17T 21 12 20 20 

20 

Lexie Grevengoed988
Aspire

9.200 8.250 7.9008.875 34.225
9T 20 11 23 21 

21 

Kaylen Falcon738
Dreams Gym

8.350 8.400 8.3008.700 33.750
23 19 15T 22 22 

22 

Avery Allen307
GK

8.925 8.650 8.6754.000 30.250
18 18T 23 19 23 

23 
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Women / 4 / Jr
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Num Name
Gym
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Whitney Walker1031
Aspire

9.750 9.450 9.4259.200 37.825
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Kara Mark999
Aspire

9.100 9.500 9.2509.450 37.300
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lakyn Smith1057
X-Calibur

9.425 9.600 9.1509.100 37.275
2T 1 9T 3T 3 

3 

Grace Flanagan982
Aspire

9.300 9.275 9.0009.375 36.950
4 8 2 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Ciszek972
Aspire

9.425 9.325 8.8509.300 36.900
3T 4T 4 9T 5 

5 

Isabella Rossi418
GK

9.225 9.300 8.4259.100 36.050
5 7 10T 20 6 

6 

Emma Rudolph419
GK

8.925 8.900 9.0009.175 36.000
12 11 6T 7T 7 

7 

Teagan Lucas463
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.025 9.325 8.9008.725 35.975
8 5T 16 8 8 

8 

Gianna Rizdy416
GK

8.850 9.050 8.8259.075 35.800
13 9 12 11T 9 

9 

Frankie Gabey350
GK

9.000 8.875 8.7259.125 35.725
9T 12T 8 13 10 

10 

Hope Hartmann992
Aspire

8.725 8.375 9.1509.350 35.600
14 18 3 4T 11 

11 

Natalie O'Reilly404
GK

8.950 8.875 8.5509.175 35.550
11 13T 7T 16T 12 

12 

Emma Morgan1010
Aspire

9.050 8.800 8.5509.100 35.500
7 14 11T 17T 13 

13 

Lexi Edgerton822
AGA

8.700 8.700 9.1508.900 35.450
15T 15 13 5T 14 

14 

Shira Baruch727
Dreams Gym

8.650 9.325 8.8508.600 35.425
18 6T 18T 10T 15 

15 

Kate Zabloudil1036
Aspire

8.700 9.025 8.8258.550 35.100
16T 10 20 12T 16 

16 

Lily Short427
GK

8.700 8.450 8.6508.800 34.600
17T 17 15 14 17 

17 

Claire Rose Milarczyk1008
Aspire

9.000 8.575 8.1008.825 34.500
10T 16 14 22 18 

18 

Grace MIller828
AGA

8.400 8.200 8.5258.600 33.725
21T 19 19T 18 19 

19 

Alana Wasikowski770
Dreams Gym

8.400 7.850 8.4758.075 32.800
22T 20 22 19 20 

20 

Kadee Sabourin834
AGA

8.600 7.300 8.6008.250 32.750
19 21 21 15 21 

21 

Fiona MacMillan464
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.425 0.000 8.2008.700 25.325
20 22 17 21 22 

22 
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Gym
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Bailey Lamrouex827
AGA

9.450 9.575 9.7009.400 38.125
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Grim825
AGA

9.450 8.900 9.2008.900 36.450
2T 4T 13 2 2 

2 

Julia Szymala1028
Aspire

9.375 8.950 8.8259.150 36.300
3 3 6T 4T 3 

3 

Ellie Hansen990
Aspire

9.225 8.500 8.8259.200 35.750
4 13 5 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Henderson456
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.075 9.200 8.8258.600 35.700
7 2 15 6T 5 

5 

Liliana Gemmell354
GK

8.775 8.800 8.7509.325 35.650
13T 10T 3 8 6 

6 

Hayley Dotson333
GK

8.900 8.800 8.5509.350 35.600
11 11T 2 12T 7 

7 

Alina Dixon332
GK

8.850 8.875 8.6509.150 35.525
12 6 7T 11 8 

8 

Mikayla Lesniewski384
GK

8.925 8.850 8.5509.150 35.475
10 7T 8T 13T 9T

9T

Sophia Burciaga966
Aspire

9.100 8.900 8.3759.100 35.475
6 5T 11 16 10T

10T

Vivian Rybak423
GK

9.025 8.575 8.7759.025 35.400
8 12 12 7 11 

11 

Leah Hunnius365
GK

8.350 8.850 8.5009.275 34.975
18 8T 4 14 12 

12 

Cynthia Schultz424
GK

8.650 8.475 8.6758.200 34.000
16 14 19 10 13 

13 

Rebecca Ithal368
GK

8.225 8.450 8.1258.800 33.600
19 15 14 19 14 

14 

Bliss Ward488
CPD

9.000 7.600 8.3008.550 33.450
9 18 16T 17 15 

15 

Kate Kelly995
Aspire

9.150 8.050 8.7257.500 33.425
5 17 20 9 16 

16 

Avery Lane461
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.450 6.850 8.2758.525 32.100
17 19 18 18 17 

17 

Natalie Green453
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.725 0.000 9.0009.125 26.850
15 20 10 3 18 

18 

Sophia Pedziwater411
GK

8.775 8.850 0.0008.550 26.175
14T 9T 17T 20 19 

19 

Gracie Maidlow466
Oak Park Gymnastics

0.000 8.350 8.4009.150 25.900
20 16 9T 15 20 

20 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Brown855
Phenom

9.200 9.300 9.4759.425 37.400
2T 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Monica Fronc1273
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.275 9.500 9.2508.950 36.975
1 3T 9T 4 2 

2 

Annika Troncoso1281
Lakeshore Academy MP

8.950 9.775 9.1759.050 36.950
10T 1 6 7T 3 

3 

Carla Fronc1272
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.175 9.500 9.2009.000 36.875
4 4T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Jaclyn Sonetz937
Phenom

8.950 9.175 9.1759.425 36.725
11T 8 2T 8T 5 

5 

Noelle Campau673
Michigan Elite

9.075 9.350 9.3258.950 36.700
6T 5 10T 2T 6 

6 

Camryn Grandgeorge880
Phenom

9.200 8.700 9.2009.250 36.350
3T 13 3 6T 7 

7 

Caelyn Walsh949
Phenom

9.025 9.200 8.5759.150 35.950
8 7 5 18 8 

8 

Tessa Biggs853
Phenom

8.900 8.500 9.3259.000 35.725
13T 14 8T 3T 9 

9 

Alivia Mishka1357
Phenom

8.500 9.000 8.8509.225 35.575
19 9T 4 13 10 

10 

Abigail Casselman192
Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 9.575 8.9508.100 35.525
14T 2 20 10 11 

11 

Sadie Niebur229
Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 8.775 9.0258.525 35.325
9 12 16 9 12 

12 

Makinlee Gilbert877
Phenom

8.675 8.950 8.8008.700 35.125
17 11 12 14 13 

13 

Nora Sopiarz143
Gym Factory

8.600 9.000 8.9008.500 35.000
18 10T 17 11T 14 

14 

Abigail Koszarek898
Phenom

9.075 8.250 8.9008.150 34.375
7T 15 19 12T 15 

15 

Camryn Humbers888
Phenom

9.100 7.775 8.6758.550 34.100
5 18 15 15 16 

16 

Lillian Odefey917
Phenom

8.925 7.850 8.6008.675 34.050
12 16 13T 17 17 

17 

Lillian Hunsaker215
Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 7.800 8.3508.800 33.750
15 17 11 19T 18 

18 

Catherine Lyman903
Phenom

8.750 7.500 8.6258.675 33.550
16 19 14T 16 19 

19 

Abby Milas564
Tri-Star

8.450 7.300 8.1508.350 32.250
20 20 18 21 20 

20 

Emily Martinez563
Tri-Star

8.100 7.200 8.3507.700 31.350
21 21 21 20T 21 

21 

Nicole Ekhoff202
Gymnastics Etc.

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Gym
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Marchelle Tolbert717
Michigan Elite

9.675 9.300 9.3759.300 37.650
1 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Rileigh Isenhower890
Phenom

9.275 9.225 9.3759.125 37.000
3 6T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Chloe Hall207
Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 9.225 9.2509.050 36.825
2 7T 6T 3 3 

3 

Oli Davis866
Phenom

9.050 9.175 9.1509.100 36.475
8 10 4 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Beltran851
Phenom

9.175 8.900 9.1259.075 36.275
4T 12 5 5 5 

5 

Alexis Punsalan922
Phenom

9.125 9.275 8.9008.950 36.250
7 5 8 9 6 

6 

Chloe Vacassy947
Phenom

9.175 9.200 9.1008.725 36.200
5T 9 11T 6 7 

7 

Rylee Jaramillo135
Gym Factory

9.150 9.225 8.8258.725 35.925
6 8T 12T 11T 8 

8 

Juliette Kennedy217
Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.300 8.8008.575 35.675
11T 4T 14 13T 9 

9 

Molly Russelburg926
Phenom

9.025 8.750 9.0258.850 35.650
9T 13 9 8 10 

10 

Jasmine Gibbs131
Gym Factory

9.025 9.550 8.0508.675 35.300
10T 1 13 21 11 

11 

Abby Rhoads705
Michigan Elite

8.550 9.425 8.8508.150 34.975
20 2 18T 10 12 

12 

Brookelyn Medows909
Phenom

9.000 7.900 8.7009.125 34.725
12T 19 3T 16 13 

13 

Baileigh Young724
Michigan Elite

8.750 8.050 8.8009.050 34.650
17 18 7T 14T 14 

14 

Paige Sadler709
Michigan Elite

8.700 8.550 8.8258.350 34.425
18 15T 15 12T 15 

15 

Riley Balhan846
Phenom

8.850 7.700 9.0508.775 34.375
13 20 10 7 16T

16T

Ella Kolb219
Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.600 8.7508.225 34.375
16 14 17 15 17T

17T

Sylvia Hardy559
Tri-Star

8.400 8.550 8.6258.150 33.725
21 16T 19T 17 18 

18 

Delilah Potter1338
Gym Factory

8.650 9.000 8.1257.850 33.625
19 11 21 20 19 

19 

Olivia Zorich149
Gym Factory

8.825 8.100 8.2257.900 33.050
14T 17 20 19 20 

20 

Skylar Hojnacki209
Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 7.450 8.5008.250 33.025
15T 21 16 18 21 

21 

Claudia Doyle558
Tri-Star

7.800 7.200 7.9007.300 30.200
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Women / 4 / Sr
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Connors1269
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.050 9.750 9.4009.125 37.325
4T 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Kimana Simpson711
Michigan Elite

9.575 8.900 9.3009.300 37.075
1 8T 1 4T 2 

2 

Keira Sadler708
Michigan Elite

9.300 9.125 9.4009.050 36.875
2 4 8T 3T 3 

3 

Kate Zelley725
Michigan Elite

9.025 9.150 9.3009.150 36.625
6 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Kaylee Tomlinson718
Michigan Elite

8.650 9.325 9.1509.200 36.325
16 2 3 7T 5T

5T

Sophia Cabrere1356
Phenom

9.000 9.075 9.2009.050 36.325
7 5 9T 6 6T

6T

Kendall Wilson723
Michigan Elite

9.075 8.800 8.7258.450 35.050
3 10 13 11 7 

7 

Carolina Dervis869
Phenom

8.725 8.000 9.0509.250 35.025
14 17 2 9 8 

8 

Katherine Dooley201
Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.950 8.5258.700 34.975
11T 6T 10T 16 9 

9 

Sofia Varela719
Michigan Elite

8.775 8.750 9.1507.875 34.550
13 11 21 8T 10 

10 

Sara Bierbusse668
Michigan Elite

8.850 8.450 8.7008.400 34.400
9T 12T 14 12 11 

11 

Madelyn Perry230
Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 7.650 8.5509.125 34.225
8 18 6T 13T 12T

12T

Lila Holt211
Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.900 8.0508.675 34.225
17 9T 12 19 13T

13T

Lydia Eubanks681
Michigan Elite

8.500 7.150 9.4258.700 33.775
20 20 11T 1 14 

14 

Kristin Tenoso145
Gym Factory

8.550 8.950 7.8758.300 33.675
19 7T 16 20 15 

15 

Nia Regimbal703
Michigan Elite

9.050 7.450 8.8258.200 33.525
5T 19 18 10 16 

16 

Mae Kotarba220
Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.100 8.5508.000 33.500
10T 15 19T 14T 17 

17 

Isabella Munoz565
Tri-Star

8.800 8.450 8.2258.000 33.475
12T 13T 20T 17 18 

18 

Anna Mae Barber666
Michigan Elite

8.675 8.250 8.1508.350 33.425
15 14 15 18 19 

19 

Layney Baker185
Gymnastics Etc.

8.475 6.800 8.5509.125 32.950
21 21 7T 15T 20 

20 

Aubrey Danca130
Gym Factory

8.575 8.050 7.6508.250 32.525
18 16 17 21 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Johnson1176
Michigan Elite

8.750 9.475 8.8509.025 36.100
1 1 5T 8T 1 

1 

Nia Davenport1161
Michigan Elite

8.700 9.425 9.0508.775 35.950
2 2 12 2T 2 

2 

Korwyn Stowell1208
Michigan Elite

8.250 9.250 9.0509.325 35.875
8T 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Aambrielle Alexander1284
Peoria

8.300 9.150 9.0009.300 35.750
6T 5 2T 4 4 

4 

Laila Martin1306
Peoria

8.600 8.850 8.9509.300 35.700
3 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Brooke Soutar1205
Michigan Elite

8.100 8.650 8.9259.175 34.850
10T 7T 4 6T 6 

6 

Leah Arceo490
Ultimate

8.250 8.625 8.8509.000 34.725
9T 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Abby Rehor650
Flying High

7.825 9.200 8.7008.575 34.300
18T 4 14 13 8T

8T

Emma Watts555
Ultimate

7.900 8.650 8.9258.825 34.300
16 8T 10 7T 9T

9T

Olivia Madera641
Flying High

8.000 8.650 9.0758.350 34.075
13T 9T 16 1 10 

10 

Skye Chaseley504
Ultimate

7.950 8.300 8.4009.025 33.675
15 16 6T 19 11T

11T

Annika Vanden Biesen554
Ultimate

7.850 8.550 8.6008.675 33.675
17 11T 13 16T 12T

12T

Halie Stubblefield548
Ultimate

8.350 8.100 8.7508.450 33.650
5 17T 15 12 13 

13 

Abby Leverenz530
Ultimate

7.825 8.500 8.8258.250 33.400
19T 15 17 10 14 

14 

Caitlin Lanners528
Ultimate

8.300 8.550 8.6007.900 33.350
7T 12T 20 17T 15 

15 

Nayelix Vega658
Flying High

7.550 7.950 8.8009.000 33.300
20 20 8T 11 16T

16T

Nozomi Shigehara1203
Michigan Elite

7.350 8.550 8.6008.800 33.300
22 13T 11 18T 17T

17T

Mia Housenga267
Summit

8.100 8.550 8.6507.975 33.275
11T 14T 19 14T 18 

18 

Lydia Fakhoury511
Ultimate

7.500 7.900 8.6509.000 33.050
21 21 9T 15T 19 

19 

Addi Cramer508
Ultimate

8.000 8.100 8.2258.000 32.325
14T 18T 18 20 20 

20 

Allison Boone249
GPD Gymn

8.375 7.300 7.5506.700 29.925
4 22 22 21 21 

21 

Ava Balzer-Lao261
Summit

8.050 8.000 6.1007.350 29.500
12 19 21 22 22 

22 
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Gym
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Alyssa Zellman1217
Michigan Elite

8.850 9.225 9.4509.350 36.875
2T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Reese Hinderliter1301
Peoria

8.850 9.050 9.3259.400 36.625
3T 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Gianna Hlavacek1302
Peoria

8.550 8.650 8.9009.400 35.500
6 12T 2T 10T 3 

3 

Taelyn Freise1164
Michigan Elite

7.800 9.150 9.1259.300 35.375
18 4 4 4 4 

4 

Vittoria Pflum1192
Michigan Elite

8.950 8.950 9.1758.225 35.300
1 7 18 3 5 

5 

Kaelyn Hong634
Flying High

8.400 8.900 8.9009.000 35.200
8T 9 8 11T 6 

6 

Maddie Gentile628
Flying High

8.675 8.575 9.0008.850 35.100
5 14 10 8 7 

7 

Morgan Gauchey1165
Michigan Elite

8.250 9.175 8.6009.025 35.050
11T 3 6T 17 8 

8 

Gabby Godinez629
Flying High

8.000 9.225 9.1008.575 34.900
17 2T 16 5 9T

9T

Olivia Van Wyck657
Flying High

8.250 8.925 8.8258.900 34.900
12T 8 9 14 10T

10T

Alexa Darlin620
Flying High

7.650 9.000 9.0259.025 34.700
19T 6 7T 7 11 

11 

Olivia Meadow1340
Ultimate

8.050 8.775 8.7758.775 34.375
14T 10 11 15 12 

12 

Lola Babinski612
Flying High

8.025 8.375 8.9008.650 33.950
16 16 13 12T 13 

13 

Cate Beardsley1153
Michigan Elite

8.800 8.300 8.6758.150 33.925
4 18 19 16 14 

14 

Madison Hetherman1172
Michigan Elite

8.375 8.050 9.0508.425 33.900
10 19 17 6 15 

15 

Aiya Jaklich635
Flying High

8.250 8.650 8.8508.000 33.750
13T 13T 20 13 16 

16 

Katherine Cooksey1291
Peoria

8.525 8.750 7.2009.200 33.675
7 11 5 21 17 

17 

Makenna Sparks1309
Peoria

7.650 8.325 8.9508.700 33.625
20T 17 12 9 18 

18 

Sienna Szechinski550
Ultimate

8.400 7.950 8.4508.600 33.400
9T 20 14T 18 19 

19 

Gabriella Mihalian1187
Michigan Elite

8.050 7.700 8.2008.600 32.550
15T 21 15T 19 20 

20 

Brooke Berman1067
Action

7.500 8.400 7.8507.700 31.450
21 15 21 20 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Freeman1296
Peoria

8.750 9.200 9.1759.575 36.700
2 5 1 4 1 

1 

Terryn Jackson1304
Peoria

8.450 9.300 9.2509.525 36.525
6 4 2 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Frazee1295
Peoria

8.550 9.400 9.1009.450 36.500
5 1 3 5 3 

3 

Claire Colgan1288
Peoria

8.600 9.350 9.3259.150 36.425
3T 2T 6 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Gerstner1297
Peoria

8.600 9.075 9.2259.350 36.250
4T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Madeline Rivera1197
Michigan Elite

8.900 8.600 8.8509.200 35.550
1 14 5 7 6 

6 

Cameryn Jensen523
Ultimate

8.100 9.350 8.5508.750 34.750
12 3T 10 13 7 

7 

Kennedy Williams1213
Michigan Elite

7.975 9.000 8.6259.000 34.600
16 8T 7T 12 8 

8 

Avery McConnell1184
Michigan Elite

8.000 8.750 8.7258.850 34.325
15 11 9 10 9 

9 

Mia Wiley1075
Action

8.300 9.175 8.4008.350 34.225
7T 6 19 14 10 

10 

Elizabeth Bowers1155
Michigan Elite

7.925 9.000 8.8008.450 34.175
17 9T 18 9 11 

11 

Lila Isaacs522
Ultimate

8.200 8.400 8.9508.575 34.125
9T 15 13T 6 12 

12 

Shanieyah Stalling-Collins1206
Michigan Elite

8.200 8.675 8.3008.600 33.775
10T 13 11T 15 13 

13 

Mickeyla Graffe1069
Action

8.050 8.800 8.2008.600 33.650
13T 10 12T 16T 14 

14 

Isabella Mazza534
Ultimate

7.900 8.325 8.6758.500 33.400
18 16 16T 11 15 

15 

Ellie Doubet253
GPD Gymn

8.150 8.050 8.2008.575 32.975
11 19T 14T 17T 16 

16 

Zelda Price1071
Action

7.550 7.850 8.8258.500 32.725
20T 21T 17T 8 17 

17 

Bella Blunt262
Summit

7.550 8.100 8.1258.525 32.300
21T 18 15 19 18 

18 

Olivia Streight272
Summit

7.700 8.300 7.8508.275 32.125
19 17 20 20 19 

19 

Rory Angelo1066
Action

8.050 8.050 8.2006.700 31.000
14T 20T 22 18T 20 

20 

Baila Nees269
Summit

7.250 7.850 7.6507.750 30.500
22 22T 21 21 21 

21 

Sarah Shaheen1202
Michigan Elite

8.300 8.700 __.___9.000 26.000
8T 12 8T 22 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Figge1047
X-Calibur

9.750 9.475 9.5759.475 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Male1053
X-Calibur

9.400 8.875 9.4259.300 37.000
2 7 2 2 2 

2 

Karmen Cooksey1290
Peoria

9.050 9.375 9.2009.200 36.825
7T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Isabella Dixon1044
X-Calibur

9.275 9.200 9.0008.950 36.425
4 4 5 5 4 

4 

Elise Tom243
Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 9.350 8.8258.200 35.425
8T 3 14 7 5 

5 

Kinley Minter225
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 9.025 8.7258.450 35.400
5T 5 8T 8 6 

6 

Chloe Biros1039
X-Calibur

8.750 8.350 8.5009.000 34.600
10 14 4 10 7 

7 

Emma Nading1054
X-Calibur

8.650 8.650 9.0758.150 34.525
13 10 15 4 8 

8 

Addison Armstrong183
Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 8.675 8.4008.000 34.425
3 9 16 11T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Chapman1042
X-Calibur

8.500 8.250 8.9008.675 34.325
16T 16 6 6 10 

10 

Helen Caldwell189
Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 9.000 8.0508.250 34.200
9 6 12T 15 11 

11 

Maeley Bohac1040
X-Calibur

8.500 8.425 8.6508.500 34.075
17T 12 7 9 12 

12 

Tristelle Gozun515
Ultimate

8.550 8.300 8.4008.375 33.625
15 15 10 12T 13 

13 

Elodie Nichols538
Ultimate

8.600 7.950 8.3008.450 33.300
14 18T 9T 14 14 

14 

Piper Lerner529
Ultimate

8.400 8.850 7.8507.800 32.900
18 8 17 16 15 

15 

Gwennie Cole506
Ultimate

8.675 8.500 8.3507.350 32.875
11T 11 19 13 16 

16 

Mackenzie Howard212
Gymnastics Etc.

8.675 7.950 7.8008.250 32.675
12T 19T 13T 17 17 

17 

Addison Cooley194
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.375 7.3507.725 32.650
6T 13 18 18T 18 

18 

Milena Messick535
Ultimate

8.300 8.050 7.3508.325 32.025
19 17 11 19T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Siron1056
X-Calibur

9.675 9.425 9.3259.425 37.850
1 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Maya Boryczka315
GK

9.475 9.325 9.3509.550 37.700
4 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Nina Corder325
GK

9.650 9.100 9.5009.100 37.350
2 10 10 1 3 

3 

Emma Kocolowski378
GK

9.575 9.400 9.2759.025 37.275
3 2 12 7 4 

4 

Sydney Knieriem376
GK

9.200 9.150 9.3509.400 37.100
8T 7T 4 4T 5 

5 

Gianna Cabrales320
GK

9.450 9.200 9.1509.275 37.075
5 6 6T 9 6 

6 

Gigi Creegan326
GK

9.100 9.150 9.4509.325 37.025
12T 8T 5 2 7 

7 

Jessica Manijak390
GK

9.375 8.850 9.3259.450 37.000
6 15 2 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Ferrari1046
X-Calibur

9.350 9.250 9.0259.200 36.825
7 4T 8 10T 9 

9 

Madeline Stevenart1310
Peoria

9.175 9.150 9.0259.275 36.625
10 9T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Lexi Hohenbery1303
Peoria

9.125 9.250 9.2008.875 36.450
11 5T 14 8 11 

11 

Mirabel Ray1308
Peoria

9.200 9.075 8.9259.125 36.325
9T 11T 9 13 12 

12 

Becca Lopez1305
Peoria

9.100 8.925 8.9009.050 35.975
13T 14 11 14 13 

13 

Caroline Dardis197
Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 9.075 8.6008.700 35.175
16 12T 16 16 14 

14 

Nora Huber213
Gymnastics Etc.

8.950 9.000 8.3508.575 34.875
15 13 17 17 15 

15 

Sophia Bott499
Ultimate

9.050 7.550 8.9508.925 34.475
14 18 13 12 16 

16 

Isabella Berner312
GK

8.575 8.750 8.0508.850 34.225
18 16 15 18 17T

17T

Amanda Hough521
Ultimate

8.725 8.250 8.7508.500 34.225
17 17 18 15 18T

18T
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Panozzo406
GK

9.800 9.325 9.6259.150 37.900
1 7T 7 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn O'Reilly403
GK

9.100 9.600 9.4509.250 37.400
11T 1 5 2 2T

2T

Payten Sorensen431
GK

9.450 9.225 9.2009.525 37.400
4 9 1 4T 3T

3T

Paige Galbert352
GK

9.500 9.350 8.9509.500 37.300
2T 5T 2T 11T 4 

4 

Sydney Schuster425
GK

9.425 9.575 9.1258.875 37.000
5 2 13 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Bush319
GK

9.500 8.850 9.0509.500 36.900
3T 16 3T 10 6 

6 

Alaina Sutter434
GK

9.200 9.400 8.8009.300 36.700
7T 3 4 15T 7 

7 

Reese Huber214
Gymnastics Etc.

9.125 9.200 9.1509.200 36.675
10 10T 6 6 8 

8 

Caroline Kaminskas372
GK

9.400 9.150 9.1258.975 36.650
6 12T 10 8T 9 

9 

Mckenna Phillips231
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 9.150 9.1258.950 36.425
8T 13T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Carmella Ebel338
GK

8.650 9.350 9.2508.950 36.200
17 6T 12T 3 11T

11T

Isabella Hinz208
Gymnastics Etc.

9.025 9.200 8.9509.025 36.200
14 11T 8 12T 12T

12T

Gabi Casada191
Gymnastics Etc.

9.075 9.075 8.7509.000 35.900
13 14 9 17 13 

13 

Caylah Sanchez545
Ultimate

8.575 9.325 8.8008.700 35.400
18 8T 14 16T 14 

14 

Mia Zvejnieks441
GK

8.900 9.000 9.2008.275 35.375
15 15 16 5T 15 

15 

Amina Adam306
GK

9.100 9.375 8.9507.650 35.075
12T 4 18 13T 16 

16 

Angela Guelde206
Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.800 8.8508.200 34.700
16 17 17 14 17 

17 

Kyleigh Grundler205
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.450 7.6508.675 33.975
9T 18 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Tubbs244
Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.400 9.3009.400 37.600
1 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Mya Kuster221
Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 9.000 9.4008.750 36.500
3T 12T 7T 1 2T

2T

Mya Mitchell1188
Michigan Elite

8.950 9.350 8.8009.400 36.500
12 3 2T 13T 3T

3T

Anna Reed236
Gymnastics Etc.

9.225 9.150 8.9759.050 36.400
6 6 4 7 4 

4 

Victoria Rybak422
GK

9.375 9.225 8.8508.875 36.325
2 5 5 11 5T

5T

PJ Gorajski355
GK

9.150 9.000 8.8759.300 36.325
8 13T 3 10 6T

6T

Hillary Coulter1159
Michigan Elite

9.100 9.250 8.9508.850 36.150
9 4 6 8T 7 

7 

Lucy Vercruysse245
Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.125 9.1258.600 35.850
11 7T 11T 5 8 

8 

Mia Hoy362
GK

9.250 9.450 8.4258.600 35.725
5 1 12T 17 9 

9 

Zarria Mashni1183
Michigan Elite

8.750 9.000 9.0008.750 35.500
16 14T 8T 6 10 

10 

Kayla Johnson458
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 8.8258.350 35.250
10 11 15 12 11 

11 

Zoey Fisher346
GK

9.175 8.800 9.3007.950 35.225
7 15 19 3T 12 

12 

Mallory Lip1180
Michigan Elite

8.800 9.125 8.7508.400 35.075
14T 8T 14 15 13 

13 

Bailey Wagner1211
Michigan Elite

8.700 8.750 8.8008.700 34.950
17 16 9T 14T 14 

14 

Brynne Respress1196
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.200 9.2258.050 34.825
4T 19 17T 4 15 

15 

Victoria Treadwell478
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.900 8.175 8.9508.700 34.725
13 20 10T 9T 16 

16 

Kindle Petties412
GK

8.675 9.125 8.7258.050 34.575
18 9T 18T 16 17 

17 

Mia Godinez452
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 7.9508.550 34.400
15T 10 13 19 18 

18 

Mackenzie Woodman1215
Michigan Elite

8.500 8.450 8.2507.900 33.100
19 17 20 18 19 

19 

Payton Abraham1335
Michigan Elite

7.750 8.425 7.7008.300 32.175
20 18 16 20 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Kellogg460
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.350 9.550 9.3509.000 37.250
3T 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

Ava Risch473
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 9.2009.175 36.900
2 4T 2 6 2 

2 

Liliana Gusick1168
Michigan Elite

9.300 8.925 9.2509.350 36.825
7 9T 1 3T 3 

3 

Makayla Hill360
GK

9.150 9.225 9.1509.000 36.525
8T 3 6T 7T 4 

4 

Milania Mainella1181
Michigan Elite

9.150 8.925 9.3509.000 36.425
9T 10T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Ivy Guyot1169
Michigan Elite

9.500 8.650 9.1009.050 36.300
1 16* 4 9 6T

6T

Sydney Rauschenberg1195
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.650 9.1509.150 36.300
4T 15* 3 8T 7T

7T

Olivia Crane675
Michigan Elite

9.150 9.050 9.2508.800 36.250
10T 6 9 4T 8 

8 

Elle Andersen1151
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.950 8.8758.625 35.800
5T 7T 12 10* 9T

9T

Jayde Nicholson698
Michigan Elite

8.875 9.300 8.8758.750 35.800
15 2 10 11* 10T

10T

Makayla Simmons430
GK

9.350 8.825 8.8008.550 35.525
6T 12 13 12 11 

11 

Willa Huber364
GK

9.000 8.700 8.5509.000 35.250
12 13T 8T 14T 12 

12 

Alivia McNeff394
GK

8.550 8.925 9.2508.150 34.875
19 11T 15T 5T 13 

13 

Jordyn Laschober381
GK

8.850 8.700 8.4258.700 34.675
16T 14T 11 16 14 

14 

Ella Rohrhoff1198
Michigan Elite

8.900 8.950 8.6008.150 34.600
13T 8T 16T 13 15 

15 

Chloe Pawlak408
GK

9.050 9.150 7.8508.500 34.550
11 5T 14 20 16 

16 

Kinley Packard1190
Michigan Elite

8.900 8.550 8.1008.150 33.700
14T 18 17T 18 17 

17 

Juliana Noto401
GK

8.700 8.150 8.5508.000 33.400
18 21 18 15T 18 

18 

Addison Ziobron1219
Michigan Elite

8.300 8.600 8.4007.600 32.900
20 17 20 17 19 

19 

Abby Lapenta1334
Michigan Elite

7.700 8.350 8.0507.850 31.950
21 20 19 19 20 

20 

Charlotte Maddox465
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 0.0007.350 24.700
17T 19 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tam Farmer345
GK

9.500 9.200 9.4009.075 37.175
1 8 7T 2 1 

1 

Abigail Almassy663
Michigan Elite

9.025 9.225 9.3759.275 36.900
13 7 2 3T 2 

2 

Gabriella Brandon670
Michigan Elite

9.125 9.475 9.3758.900 36.875
8 1 15 4T 3 

3 

Dayne Stucky715
Michigan Elite

9.200 9.425 9.2508.950 36.825
5 3 12T 6 4 

4 

Aniya Mullins399
GK

9.150 9.300 9.1759.000 36.625
6T 5 11 8 5 

5 

Riya Patel407
GK

9.050 9.000 9.0509.350 36.450
10T 14T 1 12 6T

6T

Alejandra Ayotte664
Michigan Elite

9.250 9.100 8.9509.150 36.450
4 9T 4T 15 7T

7T

Kadence MacDonald388
GK

9.050 9.100 9.1259.050 36.325
11T 10T 9 10 8 

8 

Callie Seiler1200
Michigan Elite

8.950 8.900 9.3509.075 36.275
14 17 8T 5 9 

9 

Chloe Herzog687
Michigan Elite

9.075 9.100 9.1008.950 36.225
9 11T 13T 11 10 

10 

Addie Sliwka712
Michigan Elite

8.850 8.650 9.5759.025 36.100
15 20 10 1 11 

11 

Lia Kethcart375
GK

9.150 9.250 8.7008.850 35.950
7T 6 16 17 12 

12 

Ma'Leah Mitchell398
GK

9.300 8.825 8.6509.150 35.925
3 18 5T 18 13 

13 

Kyra Kohler690
Michigan Elite

8.350 9.000 9.2259.225 35.800
19 15T 3 7 14 

14 

Lily Aitken1150
Michigan Elite

8.250 9.450 9.1508.925 35.775
20 2 14 9 15 

15 

Alaina Suckley716
Michigan Elite

9.050 8.800 9.0258.600 35.475
12T 19 20 13 16 

16 

Alexia Kurzeja691
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.300 9.0008.750 35.400
2 22 18 14 17 

17 

Sadie Bennett1154
Michigan Elite

8.800 8.925 8.7758.775 35.275
16T 16 17 16 18 

18 

Eileen Li385
GK

8.800 9.075 7.7509.150 34.775
17T 12 6T 21 19 

19 

Olivia Abbott1149
Michigan Elite

8.450 9.025 8.6008.650 34.725
18 13 19 19 20 

20 

Olivia Miskovich397
GK

8.200 9.325 7.6008.100 33.225
21 4 22 22 21 

21 

Danica Pilarz1193
Michigan Elite

7.600 8.550 8.4508.300 32.900
22 21 21 20 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Conforti863
Phenom

9.250 9.000 9.3258.875 36.450
2T 8T 5 1 1 

1 

Ivy Adams839
Phenom

9.400 8.750 8.9509.200 36.300
1 14T 1 6 2 

2 

Millie Austin845
Phenom

8.475 9.425 9.1259.125 36.150
11 1 2 5 3 

3 

Malia Beltran852
Phenom

8.650 9.250 9.2008.825 35.925
7T 2 6T 3T 4 

4 

Hayden Deacetis977
Aspire

9.250 9.000 8.9008.675 35.825
3T 9T 11 7 5 

5 

Emily Pocica648
Flying High

8.650 8.975 9.3008.300 35.225
8T 11 16 2 6 

6 

Jada Kittler996
Aspire

8.675 9.000 8.8758.650 35.200
6 10T 12 8 7 

7 

Samantha Hintz887
Phenom

8.350 9.125 9.2008.325 35.000
16 4 15 4T 8 

8 

Peyton Watkins1033
Aspire

8.400 9.100 8.5008.950 34.950
13T 5T 3 16 9 

9 

Brooke Bachler482
CPD

8.400 9.100 8.7258.700 34.925
14T 6T 10 12 10 

10 

Sophie Garzonetti875
Phenom

8.000 9.200 8.7508.925 34.875
20 3 4 10T 11 

11 

Isabella Binkley963
Aspire

8.925 8.525 8.5508.750 34.750
5 20 8T 15 12 

12 

Birdie Berson962
Aspire

8.575 9.050 8.7508.350 34.725
10 7 14 11T 13 

13 

Lilianna Winkels953
Phenom

8.650 8.550 8.7008.750 34.650
9T 19 9T 13 14 

14 

Avery Stewart271
Summit

9.150 8.850 8.8007.800 34.600
4 12 19T 9 15T

15T

Estelle Mottet912
Phenom

8.400 8.700 8.6758.825 34.600
15T 16T 7T 14 16T

16T

Kylie Kozak997
Aspire

8.450 8.700 8.2008.450 33.800
12 17T 13 20 17 

17 

Anya Popplekeehn270
Summit

8.250 8.750 8.3008.200 33.500
18 15T 17 19 18 

18 

Paige Prill700
Michigan Elite

8.100 8.800 8.3757.800 33.075
19 13 20T 18 19 

19 

Sophia Torres1029
Aspire

7.900 8.625 8.4508.075 33.050
21 18 18 17 20 

20 

Sincere Gary265
Summit

8.300 7.750 7.9506.500 30.500
17 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly McDonald1003
Aspire

9.425 9.775 9.3759.450 38.025
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Power1019
Aspire

9.400 9.375 9.2509.150 37.175
4 2 3 4 2 

2 

Aliya Curran864
Phenom

9.650 8.875 9.2009.225 36.950
1 11T 2 5T 3 

3 

Alayna McCloskey694
Michigan Elite

9.525 9.225 9.1758.900 36.825
2 5T 7T 7 4 

4 

Layla Ensign870
Phenom

9.375 9.000 9.3008.800 36.475
5 9 9 2T 5 

5 

Elianna Hajiharis632
Flying High

8.650 9.350 9.2009.000 36.200
16T 3 5T 6T 6 

6 

Sydney Facio980
Aspire

9.200 9.150 8.8009.000 36.150
6T 7 6T 12 7T

7T

Dylan Pauldine699
Michigan Elite

9.125 9.100 9.0258.900 36.150
8 8 8T 8 8T

8T

Madelyn Barnes959
Aspire

8.900 9.225 8.9009.050 36.075
12T 6T 4 9 9 

9 

McKenna Murray697
Michigan Elite

8.850 8.875 9.3008.725 35.750
14 12T 10 3T 10 

10 

Peyton Brandenburg964
Aspire

9.200 8.825 8.5258.250 34.800
7T 13 17 15T 11 

11 

Ava Moore696
Michigan Elite

8.750 9.250 8.2508.500 34.750
15 4 12T 20 12 

12 

Isabella Cox674
Michigan Elite

9.000 8.250 8.8508.600 34.700
10 18 11 11 13 

13 

Bri Ray1020
Aspire

8.950 8.600 8.3008.500 34.350
11 15 13T 19 14 

14 

Maya Shaffer1342
Summit

9.050 7.950 8.8758.200 34.075
9 19 18 10 15 

15 

Jasmin Embury680
Michigan Elite

8.400 8.775 8.5508.300 34.025
19 14 16 14 16 

16 

Haley Duke264
Summit

8.650 8.950 7.9008.350 33.850
17T 10 15 21 17 

17 

Livia Willing722
Michigan Elite

8.650 8.500 8.3508.150 33.650
18T 17 19 18 18 

18 

Gia Saele1024
Aspire

8.000 8.550 8.4008.000 32.950
20 16 20 17 19 

19 

Makenna Denne677
Michigan Elite

8.900 7.650 8.5757.050 32.175
13T 20 21 13 20 

20 

Mackenzie Gowans484
CPD

7.350 7.000 8.5258.400 31.275
21 21 14 16T 21 

21 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Claudio1359
Flying High

9.475 9.425 9.6509.450 38.000
3 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Cecelia Mottet911
Phenom

9.075 9.625 9.5509.400 37.650
11 1 3 2 2 

2 

Brynn Lange899
Phenom

9.325 9.400 9.4509.300 37.475
5 5 4 3 3 

3 

Reilly Gibson876
Phenom

9.050 9.575 9.3759.150 37.150
12 2 6 4 4 

4 

Hailey Nass916
Phenom

9.525 8.900 9.2259.450 37.100
1 14 2T 7 5 

5 

Mady Norder1011
Aspire

9.000 9.525 9.3259.200 37.050
13 3 5 5 6 

6 

Zane Velkme659
Flying High

9.225 9.275 9.0509.075 36.625
6 6 7 9T 7 

7 

Rylee Gorzynski630
Flying High

9.200 8.950 9.0509.000 36.200
7T 11T 8 10T 8 

8 

Addisen Ellison678
Michigan Elite

9.500 9.075 8.9508.625 36.150
2 10 17 12 9T

9T

Ximena Valdivia487
CPD

9.375 8.950 8.9258.900 36.150
4 12T 9 13 10T

10T

Teairra Goodman684
Michigan Elite

9.200 9.200 8.7508.675 35.825
8T 8 15 16 11 

11 

Isabella Gonzales683
Michigan Elite

9.150 8.700 9.1008.850 35.800
10 16 10T 8 12 

12 

Calah Ruffin707
Michigan Elite

9.175 8.800 9.0008.800 35.775
9 15 13 11 13 

13 

Alexis Roberts706
Michigan Elite

8.900 8.925 8.7758.850 35.450
14 13 11T 15 14 

14 

Alexis Vaughan720
Michigan Elite

8.600 9.150 8.6508.725 35.125
17 9 14 18 15 

15 

Leonor Avila481
CPD

8.700 9.225 9.2507.850 35.025
15 7 18 6 16 

16 

Ashariyon Ellison679
Michigan Elite

8.675 8.450 8.8508.650 34.625
16 17 16 14 17 

17 

Ariah Butts618
Flying High

8.400 8.100 8.7258.850 34.075
19 18 12T 17 18 

18 

Jordyn McHenry268
Summit

8.500 7.000 8.3007.600 31.400
18 20 19 19 19 

19 

Callie Shephard710
Michigan Elite

7.450 7.650 7.8506.675 29.625
20 19 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Aulbrook816
AGA

8.825 9.200 9.4259.125 36.575
6 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Banach958
Aspire

9.000 9.200 8.8758.625 35.700
2T 2T 7 10 2 

2 

Mikayla Conwell973
Aspire

8.450 9.050 8.9259.000 35.425
8 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Victoria Davidson819
AGA

8.900 8.675 9.2758.550 35.400
5 7 8 3 4 

4 

Alexis Crowley976
Aspire

9.400 8.625 9.3257.925 35.275
1 8 14 2 5 

5 

Jillian Ellenwood510
Ultimate

8.275 8.775 8.9509.225 35.225
10 6 1 8 6 

6 

Sarah Arends492
Ultimate

8.000 8.850 9.1508.825 34.825
12T 5 6 6 7 

7 

Alyson Humbert134
Gym Factory

9.000 8.150 8.6508.875 34.675
3T 11 4 14 8 

8 

Kendall Steffens144
Gym Factory

7.850 8.550 9.1008.100 33.600
14 10 11 7 9 

9 

Emily Tucker1074
Action

8.300 7.625 8.7508.050 32.725
9 13 12 11T 10 

10 

Hayley Schiltz1072
Action

8.000 5.500 7.6508.225 29.375
13T 14 10 15 11 

11 

Kalyn Bebej960
Aspire

9.000 0.000 9.2008.300 26.500
4T 15T 9 4T 12 

12 

Grace Giroux985
Aspire

8.250 0.000 9.2008.850 26.300
11 16T 5 5T 13 

13 

Ashley Slovnik142
Gym Factory

0.000 8.600 8.7507.975 25.325
15T 9 13 12T 14 

14 

Lauren Oxley1014
Aspire

8.725 7.750 8.6750.000 25.150
7 12 15T 13 15 

15 

Kate Mckee165
Wrights

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
16T 4T 16T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Jr
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Forcucci824
AGA

9.375 8.950 9.2258.825 36.375
2 6T 8 5 1 

1 

Peri Arkin494
Ultimate

8.900 9.000 9.1509.000 36.050
4 5 3T 6T 2 

2 

Amanda Cheney106
World Class

9.100 8.650 9.2509.000 36.000
3 8 4T 3T 3 

3 

Jebii Chepkoit107
World Class

8.450 9.125 9.3758.850 35.800
8 3 7 1T 4 

4 

Julia Bageanis613
Flying High

8.525 9.075 9.2508.400 35.250
7 4 11 4T 5 

5 

Dolly Smiley172
Wrights

8.350 9.250 8.8008.800 35.200
9T 1 9 10T 6 

6 

Allison Beckwith801
InterActive

8.200 8.250 9.3758.900 34.725
12 10 6 2T 7 

7 

Sophia Sorial1254
Gym Shop

8.250 9.175 8.8008.250 34.475
11 2 12 11T 8 

8 

Ella Ficarri1086
Air Force

9.450 6.350 8.6759.150 33.625
1 13 1 12 9 

9 

Avril McClellan137
Gym Factory

8.850 7.950 8.1508.175 33.125
5T 11 13 14 10 

10 

Amy Luttrell162
Wrights

8.850 8.450 9.1500.000 26.450
6T 9 14T 7T 11 

11 

Reagen Saharsky1096
Air Force

8.350 0.000 8.9509.025 26.325
10T 14T 2 8 12 

12 

Charlotte Greer805
InterActive

0.000 7.300 7.8508.425 23.575
13T 12 10 15 13 

13 

Sarah Macco1090
Air Force

0.000 0.000 8.8758.975 17.850
14T 15T 5 9 14 

14 

Drake White181
Wrights

0.000 8.950 8.6500.000 17.600
15T 7T 15T 13 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Busick1077
Air Force

9.125 8.100 9.2509.250 35.725
5 5 1 2 1 

1 

Delainey Penrod832
AGA

9.175 8.650 9.4258.200 35.450
2 3 11 1 2 

2 

Lindsay Fontana513
Ultimate

9.050 8.750 8.6758.950 35.425
6 2 5T 10 3 

3 

Kelsey Christiansen1079
Air Force

9.150 8.075 9.0009.000 35.225
3T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Paige Forcucci823
AGA

9.150 7.800 9.0259.025 35.000
4T 8 3 3 5 

5 

Alyse Lichtenstein531
Ultimate

8.875 8.000 8.9508.875 34.700
8 7 8 5 6 

6 

Erin Corbley1082
Air Force

9.200 7.550 8.9258.675 34.350
1 9 10 6 7 

7 

Brynlee Keeran1230
Champaign

8.600 7.300 8.7008.925 33.525
9 10 7 9 8 

8 

Nora Clements445
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 7.8259.125 33.300
11 4 2 12 9 

9 

Kaylee Kowalczyk1089
Air Force

8.500 6.000 8.7508.825 32.075
10 11 9 8 10 

10 

Hannah Williams1336
AGA

9.025 0.000 8.8008.950 26.775
7 12T 6T 7 11 

11 

Avery Miller1275
Lakeshore Academy MP

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
12T 1 12T 13T 12 

12 

Kaylynn Wood1103
Air Force

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
13T 13T 13T 11 13 

13 

Debra Barnish557
Tri-Star

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14T 14T 14T 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mckeon140
Gym Factory

0.000 7.450 6.5507.950 21.950
1T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Mylie Mccormick139
Gym Factory

0.000 9.075 0.0007.950 17.025
2T 1 2T 2 2 

2 
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Women / XS / Child
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Gourley631
Flying High

9.200 9.450 9.3009.400 37.350
4T 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Alisha Williams438
GK

9.375 9.450 8.8759.175 36.875
1 3T 11 5 2 

2 

Trinity Funteas1114
BIG

8.500 9.300 9.1009.700 36.600
16T 10T 1 2 3T

3T

Olivia Podczerwinski1135
BIG

8.900 9.350 9.0009.350 36.600
9T 8T 4T 4 4T

4T

Paige Evans343
GK

9.300 9.400 8.4009.400 36.500
2 5 3T 10T 5 

5 

Maeve Jacobsen1122
BIG

8.650 9.300 9.0509.325 36.325
13 11T 6T 3 6 

6 

Lilliana Ebeid1113
BIG

9.200 9.175 8.3009.350 36.025
5T 14 5T 14 7 

7 

Natalia Sitko652
Flying High

8.500 9.575 8.5009.325 35.900
17T 1 7T 9 8 

8 

Olivia Steiner298
Oshkosh

9.000 9.275 8.3259.250 35.850
8 12 10 13 9 

9 

Audreya Wilkins661
Flying High

9.250 9.375 8.6508.550 35.825
3 6T 17 6 10 

10 

Phoebe Prasse1136
BIG

8.600 9.350 8.5509.275 35.775
15 9T 9 7T 11 

11 

Gwendolyn Bruce-DeMuri276
Oshkosh

8.800 9.375 8.4009.025 35.600
11 7T 12 11T 12 

12 

Mckinley Allison1285
Peoria

9.100 8.900 8.5508.900 35.450
6T 17 15 8T 13 

13 

Whitney Hinsdale1120
BIG

8.900 9.425 7.9009.000 35.225
10T 4 13 17 14T

14T

Lexi Petraitis647
Flying High

8.625 9.250 8.4008.950 35.225
14 13 14 12T 15T

15T

Paige Quirk1138
BIG

8.700 9.125 8.0009.325 35.150
12 15 8T 15 16 

16 

Kennedi Woods440
GK

9.100 9.050 7.9508.475 34.575
7T 16 18 16 17 

17 

Oliya Goswami1117
BIG

7.950 8.675 7.8508.875 33.350
18 18 16 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayla Evans341
GK

9.250 9.425 9.0009.650 37.325
2T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Yun302
Oshkosh

9.250 9.450 8.9509.300 36.950
3T 4 6 3 2 

2 

Madeline Gallagher353
GK

9.175 9.550 8.7509.200 36.675
6 1 9T 5 3T

3T

Lily Mack288
Oshkosh

9.300 9.500 8.5509.325 36.675
1 2T 3T 9T 4T

4T

Greta Danhausen-Brun1112
BIG

8.900 9.175 8.9009.400 36.375
11T 13T 2 4 5 

5 

CJ Borkowski1106
BIG

8.950 9.400 8.6509.250 36.250
10 6 7 6T 6T

6T

Minnie Belluomini Carmona615
Flying High

8.800 9.075 9.1509.225 36.250
14 16T 8 1 7T

7T

Kiara Deppiesse282
Oshkosh

8.850 9.500 8.6009.175 36.125
13 3T 11 8 8T

8T

Emma Meyers396
GK

9.125 9.225 8.4509.325 36.125
7 10T 4T 12T 9T

9T

Calleigh Rasmussen292
Oshkosh

8.675 9.350 8.5009.325 35.850
16 8 5T 11 10 

10 

Ellie Fleischmann624
Flying High

9.000 9.375 8.4508.900 35.725
9 7 14 13T 11T

11T

Meghan Wehn1146
BIG

8.750 9.175 8.6509.150 35.725
15 14T 12 7T 12T

12T

Stella Lusk287
Oshkosh

9.050 9.225 8.1509.200 35.625
8 11T 10T 16 13 

13 

Reghan Ziegler304
Oshkosh

9.225 9.225 8.2008.875 35.525
4T 12T 15 15 14 

14 

Justyna Stromidlo432
GK

9.225 9.000 8.5508.675 35.450
5T 19 18 10T 15 

15 

Sloan Miller1132
BIG

8.575 9.250 8.1008.800 34.725
18 9 16T 17 16 

16 

Emma Sicar1143
BIG

8.900 9.075 7.8508.800 34.625
12T 17T 17T 18 17T

17T

Clara Tompkins436
GK

8.650 9.025 8.3508.600 34.625
17 18 19 14 18T

18T

Ava Copening279
Oshkosh

8.550 9.175 7.8008.925 34.450
19 15T 13 19 19 

19 

Ilona Abello1283
Peoria

8.350 8.600 7.7507.900 32.600
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Sr
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zuzanna Malysz389
GK

9.000 9.200 9.1509.125 36.475
5T 6 6T 1 1 

1 

Maya Evans342
GK

8.900 9.175 8.6509.600 36.325
8 7 1 4T 2 

2 

Kennidi Bell614
Flying High

9.050 9.400 8.6509.025 36.125
3T 1T 9 5T 3 

3 

Claire Studenroth433
GK

9.250 9.150 8.1509.525 36.075
2 8T 2 14 4 

4 

Lily Van De Hey300
Oshkosh

8.800 9.400 8.7009.150 36.050
12 2T 4T 3 5 

5 

Kaelyn Dahlke280
Oshkosh

9.350 9.150 8.3009.150 35.950
1 9T 5T 12 6 

6 

Claudia Kazupski636
Flying High

8.475 9.325 8.7509.225 35.775
14 4 3 2 7 

7 

Hailey Krupko379
GK

8.850 9.400 8.6258.775 35.650
10T 3T 14T 6 8 

8 

Lexi Schultz294
Oshkosh

9.050 8.950 8.4009.050 35.450
4T 13T 8 9T 9 

9 

Paulina Majerczyk1129
BIG

8.850 8.950 8.5008.775 35.075
11T 14T 15T 7T 10 

10 

Rosemary Wilson439
GK

8.700 9.300 8.4008.650 35.050
13 5 16 10T 11 

11 

Riley Schneider293
Oshkosh

9.000 9.150 8.2508.450 34.850
6T 10T 17 13 12 

12 

Kaleigh Gross1300
Peoria

8.950 9.000 8.0008.800 34.750
7 12 13 15 13 

13 

Morgan Mehrhoff1131
BIG

8.450 8.800 8.5008.925 34.675
15 16 11 8T 14 

14 

Jennifer Mehn289
Oshkosh

8.875 8.650 7.8509.125 34.500
9 17 7T 16 15 

15 

Sophie Jiotis1123
BIG

8.300 8.900 8.4008.825 34.425
16 15 12 11T 16 

16 

Mikayla Steeb1145
BIG

8.275 9.050 7.4008.950 33.675
17 11 10 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / Jr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Cook446
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 8.7009.125 36.425
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Ann Hunter457
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.750 7.750 8.2508.575 33.325
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Nina Campbell444
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 8.8007.700 33.200
3 2 3 1 3 

3 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2019 Bravo Classic
Meet Results
Jan 18-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2019 10:54:45 PM

Women / 2 / Sr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Giorango451
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 8.8759.225 36.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amelia Heintz454
Oak Park Gymnastics

8.800 8.675 8.7509.275 35.500
5 2 1 4 2T

2T

Penelope Bridge443
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 8.8009.000 35.500
4 4 4 3 3T

3T

Betzaida Zepeda480
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.150 8.150 8.8509.200 35.350
2T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Ryen Ferguson449
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 8.3508.950 35.100
3T 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / XB / Jr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Martinez643
Flying High

9.225 9.350 9.0509.325 36.950
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Juliet Dakoff736
Dreams Gym

9.000 9.600 8.8508.675 36.125
4T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Karina Hanyuk633
Flying High

9.350 9.400 8.7508.475 35.975
1 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sabrina Marshall751
Dreams Gym

9.000 9.350 8.5008.800 35.650
5T 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Stephanie Osacky754
Dreams Gym

9.150 9.450 8.7008.200 35.500
3 2 6 4 5 

5 

Juleen Fleitas625
Flying High

8.800 8.800 8.3009.000 34.900
6 7 2 6 6 

6 

Marissa Stathopoulos764
Dreams Gym

8.600 9.250 8.0008.175 34.025
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / Sr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Garrett739
Dreams Gym

9.250 9.425 9.4009.475 37.550
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Wolongiewicz662
Flying High

9.300 9.650 9.0009.325 37.275
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Teagan Thunholm768
Dreams Gym

9.050 9.425 8.8508.950 36.275
3 5T 5 3T 3 

3 

Isabel Poehling758
Dreams Gym

8.800 9.625 8.7509.000 36.175
6 2 4 5 4 

4 

LeBonnie Garcia626
Flying High

9.000 9.350 8.3009.400 36.050
5 6 2 8T 5 

5 

Cassie Jewell746
Dreams Gym

8.600 9.450 8.3008.750 35.100
7 3 7 9T 6 

6 

Nylah Madden750
Dreams Gym

9.025 8.850 8.8508.200 34.925
4 9 9 4T 7 

7 

Cassie Ogarek646
Flying High

8.500 8.900 8.6258.850 34.875
8 8 6 7 8 

8 

Emerlyn Deck621
Flying High

8.150 9.200 8.6508.400 34.400
9 7 8 6 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Child
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Hernandez783
Bartlett

9.225 9.450 9.2259.375 37.275
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Izabella Beban1352
Dreams Gym

9.350 9.425 9.2759.150 37.200
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Ferrick1344
Dreams Gym

9.075 9.600 9.3009.075 37.050
3 1 3 1 3 

3 

Braewyn Joseph1345
Dreams Gym

8.850 9.400 9.1008.525 35.875
7 4T 8 4 4 

4 

Campbell Ijams889
Phenom

9.050 9.150 8.7008.550 35.450
4T 6 6T 6T 5 

5 

McKenna Sullivan943
Phenom

9.050 8.950 8.7008.700 35.400
5T 9 5 7T 6 

6 

Kirsten Cones776
Bartlett

8.900 9.100 8.2008.800 35.000
6 7 4 10 7 

7 

Alaina Bowers854
Phenom

8.800 9.000 8.4008.500 34.700
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Mary Roman793
Bartlett

8.650 9.400 8.3008.275 34.625
9 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Carleigh Skarr934
Phenom

8.600 8.850 8.7508.200 34.400
10 10 12 5 10 

10 

Haylee Hegreberg885
Phenom

8.200 8.450 8.0008.550 33.200
11 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Daisy Goorsky879
Phenom

7.850 7.750 8.1508.350 32.100
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arbella Sarkissian1346
Dreams Gym

9.300 9.500 9.5009.600 37.900
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Disha Thakkar797
Bartlett

9.275 9.500 8.7259.400 36.900
2 4T 2 5 2 

2 

Jessica Wessel1349
Dreams Gym

9.100 9.675 8.7009.250 36.725
7T 1 3 6 3 

3 

Kezziah DePaz778
Bartlett

9.200 9.350 8.9009.200 36.650
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Madeline Bayer849
Phenom

9.125 8.600 9.2009.050 35.975
5T 12 5 2 5 

5 

Nicole Davidson1350
Dreams Gym

8.850 9.600 8.4509.000 35.900
12 2 6 11 6 

6 

Cristina Velilla-Gonzalez1353
Dreams Gym

9.225 9.325 8.4008.800 35.750
3 6 11 12 7 

7 

Gurgeet Kaur785
Bartlett

8.950 9.125 8.6008.650 35.325
11 7 12 9* 8T

8T

Leah Kleinmaier896
Phenom

9.100 8.800 8.6008.825 35.325
8T 8 8T 8* 9T

9T

Aubryana Tovias945
Phenom

9.125 8.700 8.6508.825 35.300
6T 10 9* 7 10T

10T

Paige Fader871
Phenom

9.050 8.675 8.7508.825 35.300
9T 11 10* 4 11T

11T

Mylee McCullah906
Phenom

9.050 8.775 8.6008.850 35.275
10T 9 7 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Sr
Session: 11B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Lask787
Bartlett

9.200 9.600 8.8509.300 36.950
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Emma Orillo1348
Dreams Gym

9.150 9.200 9.0009.375 36.725
2T 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Struck941
Phenom

9.000 9.125 8.7009.325 36.150
5 7T 3 6T 3 

3 

Kristiana Kehayova1355
Dreams Gym

9.050 9.250 8.6509.175 36.125
4 4 5 9 4 

4 

Austyn Chalmers1343
Dreams Gym

8.725 9.100 8.9009.350 36.075
9T 9 2 4 5 

5 

Megan Waters1354
Dreams Gym

8.725 9.400 9.0008.700 35.825
10T 2 11 3T 6 

6 

Bridget Flood780
Bartlett

8.725 9.375 8.7009.000 35.800
11T 3 7 7T 7 

7 

Eleanor Hawkins884
Phenom

9.150 9.125 8.5758.850 35.700
3T 8T 9T 10 8 

8 

Sarah Goldberg1347
Dreams Gym

8.800 9.175 9.0508.525 35.550
8 6 12 1 9 

9 

Arianna Rodriguez925
Phenom

8.850 9.000 8.7008.850 35.400
7 11 10T 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Wessling1351
Dreams Gym

8.600 9.050 8.5009.075 35.225
12 10 6 11 11 

11 

Sophia Fries874
Phenom

8.925 8.950 8.2508.925 35.050
6 12 8 12 12 

12 
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